2021 Viewing & Reading: Shirl and Rowan’s TV & Films Plus Books

TV Shows We Both Watched

American Dad
American Greed
American Rust
Archer

Avenue 5
Awkwafina is Nora from Queens
Better Call Saul

Big Little Lies
Billions

Bless the Harts
Bloodline Detectives
Bob’s Burgers
Bojack Horseman
The Bold Type

Call Me Kat (we tried to like it and gave

up after 2 shows)

The Circus

Close Enough

Dateline Collateral Damage (about
NXIVM)

Devil May Care

Dexter: New Blood

Doctor Who

Family Guy

Fareed Zakaria GPS

Fargo

Filmmaker Spotlight

Final Space

Flight Attendant

Full Frontal with Samantha Bee
Generation Gamble

Glimpses of Morocco and Tangiers
Gossip

The Great North

Halston

How to Rob a Bank

The Inauguration of Joe Biden
Industry

January 6 Insurrection
Intervention

The Kominsky Method

The Last Cruise

Last Week Tonight with John Oliver
Late Show with Stephen Colbert
Little Birds

Locked Up Abroad

Locked Up Declassified

Long Way Down

Long Way Round

Lost in Space

Lucy Worsley’s Royal Myths and Secrets
Making the Cut

Manifest

Million Dollar Listing Los Angeles
Million Dollar Listing New York
Million Dollar Listing: Ryan’s Renovation
Mom

Mosquito Coast

Narco Wars

The Night of the Hunter

Nine Perfect Strangers
Notorious: Ghislaine Maxwell (20/20)
Only Murders in the Building
Project Runway

Q: Into the Storm

Real Time with Bill Maher
Relaxed Wife

Resident Alien

Rick and Morty

Robot Chicken

Saturday Night Live

The Shrink Next Door

Snapped

Sour Grapes

Succession

Super Heists

SurrealEstate

Third Rock from The Sun

The Vow

What Happened to Patty Hearst
What is QAnon

What We Do in the Shadows
Westworld

White Lotus

Whitey Bulger

Who is Q

Women Make Film

The Year The Earth Changed
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16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Rowan Watched 126 Features in 2021
(Some with Shirl and Others at Times)

Countdown

The Humanity Bureau
The Midnight Sky
Stephen King’s Thinner
Mank

Strangers on a Train
The 12th Man
Citizen Kane
Wonder woman

The Third Man
Movie 43

Enemy

Wanderlust

The Serpent and the
Rainbow

Doctor Who:
Revolution of the
Daleks

The Postman Always
Rings Twice
Possessor

The King of Staten
Island

2067

Tentacles

Aniara

Murder by Death
Coherence

Circle

Seven in Heaven
Boss Level

The Day Hitler Died
Schizoid

Missing Link

City Slickers
Skyline

Beyond Skyline
Skylines

Oblivion

Julie & Julia
Synchronic
Trainspotting

The Dustwalker
Nobody

41

Sour Grapes
Stowaway

The Stepford Wives
Diverge

45.

46.
47.
48.

49.

50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.

56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Plan 9 from Outer
Space

Tolkien
Hollywoodland
Oxygen [French:
Oxygene]

Looking for Mr
Goodbar

Taxi Driver

Tenet

Salesman
Saturday Night and
Sunday Morning
Sputnik

Who'’s Afraid of Virginia
Woolf

The Woman in the
Window
Homunculus
Parallel

Beginning of the End
Awake

Intruders

C.0.G.

2099: The Soldier
Protocol

Thunder Force
Kajillionaire
Bicycle Thieves
originally: Ladri Di
Biciclette

Willy’s Wonderland
Alpha Gateway

A Quiet Place Part 2
No Sudden Move
Frances Ha
Monsters

Ricochet

Cosmic Sin
Grinder

Stoker

Arcadia

The Empty Man
Rosemary’s Baby
Extract

Romance & Cigarettes
Sunshine

Event Horizon
Aftermath

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

112.
113.
114.
115.

116.
117.
118.
119.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

2021 Viewing & Reading: Shirl and Rowan’s TV & Films Plus Books

Security

Mulholland Drive
False Positive

Seven Psychopaths
Spy Cat

Silver Linings Playbook
Chaos Walking
Synchronicity

Key Largo
Absolutely Anything
Cry Macho

Sphere

When We Leave
Intersect

365 Nights in
Hollywood

The Starling

Carnival of Souls
Charlie Chaplin

The Electrical Life of
Louis Wain

Hypnotic

Bergman Island

The Beyond

The French Dispatch
Mars Attacks

Finch

Beyond the Edge
Twilight Zone: The
Movie

Attraction
Tomorrowland

Pixie

Blade Runner The Final
Cut

Time Bandits
Everything Must Go
Settlers

The Cocaine Fiends
aka The Pace That Kills
Moonrise Kingdom
Westside Story

The Wave

The Matrix

Don’t Look Up
Charlie Chaplin

The Matrix Reloaded
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2021 Viewing & Reading: Shirl and Rowan’s TV & Films Plus Books

Books Shirl Read

Barking to the Choir The Hill We Climb

Being Mortal Night Vision

Better Our Great Responsibility

Blue Mind Remember

Braiding Sweet Grass Tao of Daily Life

Creating A Life of Integrity Tao the Watercourse Way

Diary of Two Motorcycle Hobos Tattoos on the Heart

Forest Bathing This is Your Mind on Plants
Greenlights Varieties of Religious Experience

The Hidden Life of Trees

Movies We Watched Together

Bergmann Island (in theater) Nobody (in theater)

Citizen Kane Silver Linings Playbook

The Electrical Life of Louis Wain (in Trainspotting

theater) The War

The French Dispatch (in theater) Who'’s Afraid of Virginia Woolf
The King of Staten Island

Mank
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