2021 Viewing & Reading: Shirl and Rowan's TV & Films Plus Books

TV Shows We Both Watched

American Dad American Greed American Rust

Archer Avenue 5

Awkwafina is Nora from Queens

Better Call Saul Big Little Lies

Billions

Bless the Harts Bloodline Detectives

Bob's Burgers Bojack Horseman The Bold Type

Call Me Kat (we tried to like it and gave

up after 2 shows)

The Circus
Close Enough

Dateline Collateral Damage (about

NXIVM)

Devil May Care
Dexter: New Blood

Doctor Who Family Guy

Fareed Zakaria GPS

Fargo

Filmmaker Spotlight

Final Space Flight Attendant

Full Frontal with Samantha Bee

Generation Gamble

Glimpses of Morocco and Tangiers

Gossip

The Great North

Halston

How to Rob a Bank

The Inauguration of Joe Biden

Industry

January 6 Insurrection

Intervention

The Kominsky Method

The Last Cruise

Last Week Tonight with John Oliver Late Show with Stephen Colbert

Little Birds

Locked Up Abroad Locked Up Declassified

Long Way Down Long Way Round Lost in Space

Lucy Worsley's Royal Myths and Secrets

Making the Cut

Manifest

Million Dollar Listing Los Angeles
Million Dollar Listing New York

Million Dollar Listing: Ryan's Renovation

Mom

Mosquito Coast Narco Wars

The Night of the Hunter Nine Perfect Strangers

Notorious: Ghislaine Maxwell (20/20)

Only Murders in the Building

Project Runway

Q: Into the Storm

Real Time with Bill Maher

Relaxed Wife
Resident Alien
Rick and Morty
Robot Chicken
Saturday Night Live
The Shrink Next Door

Snapped Sour Grapes Succession Super Heists SurrealEstate

Third Rock from The Sun

The Vow

What Happened to Patty Hearst

What is QAnon

What We Do in the Shadows

Westworld White Lotus Whitey Bulger Who is Q

Women Make Film

The Year The Earth Changed

2021 Viewing & Reading: Shirl and Rowan's TV & Films Plus Books

Rowan Watched 126 Features in 2021 (Some with Shirl and Others at Times)

1.	Countdown	45.	Plan 9 from Outer	85.	Security
2.	The Humanity Bureau		Space	86.	Mulholland Drive
3.	The Midnight Sky	46.	Tolkien	87.	False Positive
4.	Stephen King's Thinner	47.	Hollywoodland	88.	Seven Psychopaths
5.	Mank	48.	Oxygen [French:	89.	Spy Cat
6.	Strangers on a Train		Oxygene]	90.	Silver Linings Playbook
7.	The 12th Man	49.	Looking for Mr	91.	Chaos Walking
8.	Citizen Kane		Goodbar	92.	Synchronicity
9.	Wonder woman	50.	Taxi Driver	93.	Key Largo
10.	The Third Man	51.	Tenet	94.	Absolutely Anything
11.	Movie 43	52.	Salesman	95.	Cry Macho
12.	Enemy	53.	Saturday Night and	96.	Sphere
13.	Wanderlust	00.	Sunday Morning	97.	When We Leave
14.	The Serpent and the	54.	Sputnik	98.	Intersect
17.	Rainbow	5 5 .	Who's Afraid of Virginia	99.	365 Nights in
15.	Doctor Who:	55.	Woolf	55.	Hollywood
13.	Revolution of the	56.	The Woman in the	100.	The Starling
	Daleks	50.	Window	100.	Carnival of Souls
16		57.		101.	
16.	The Postman Always		Homunculus		Charlie Chaplin
47	Rings Twice	58.	Parallel	103.	The Electrical Life of
17.	Possessor	59.	Beginning of the End	101	Louis Wain
18.	The King of Staten	60.	Awake	104.	Hypnotic
40	Island	61.	Intruders	105.	Bergman Island
19.	2067	62.	C.O.G.	106.	The Beyond
20.	Tentacles	63.	2099: The Soldier	107.	The French Dispatch
21.	Aniara		Protocol _	108.	Mars Attacks
22.	Murder by Death	64.	Thunder Force	109.	Finch
23.	Coherence	65.	Kajillionaire	110.	Beyond the Edge
24.	Circle	66.	Bicycle Thieves	111.	Twilight Zone: The
25.	Seven in Heaven		originally: Ladri Di		Movie
26.	Boss Level		Biciclette	112.	Attraction
27.	The Day Hitler Died	67.	Willy's Wonderland	113.	Tomorrowland
28.	Schizoid	68.	Alpha Gateway	114.	Pixie
29.	Missing Link	69.	A Quiet Place Part 2	115.	Blade Runner The Final
30.	City Slickers	70.	No Sudden Move		Cut
31.	Skyline	71.	Frances Ha	116.	Time Bandits
32.	Beyond Skyline	72.	Monsters	117.	Everything Must Go
33.	Skylines	73.	Ricochet	118.	Settlers
34.	Oblivion	74.	Cosmic Sin	119.	The Cocaine Fiends
35.	Julie & Julia	75.	Grinder		aka The Pace That Kills
36.	Synchronic	76.	Stoker	120.	Moonrise Kingdom
37.	Trainspotting	77.	Arcadia	121.	Westside Story
38.	The Dustwalker	78.	The Empty Man	122.	The Wave
39.	Nobody	79.	Rosemary's Baby	123.	The Matrix
40.	41	80.	Extract	124.	Don't Look Up
41.	Sour Grapes	81.	Romance & Cigarettes	125.	Charlie Chaplin
42.	Stowaway	82.	Sunshine	126.	The Matrix Reloaded
43.	The Stepford Wives	83.	Event Horizon	0.	o mann rioloada
44.	Diverge	84.	Aftermath		
77.	Divolge	J ¬ .	, atomati		

2021 Viewing & Reading: Shirl and Rowan's TV & Films Plus Books

Books Shirl Read

Barking to the Choir

Being Mortal

Better

Blue Mind

Braiding Sweet Grass

Creating A Life of Integrity

Diary of Two Motorcycle Hobos

Forest Bathing

Greenlights

The Hidden Life of Trees

The Hill We Climb

Night Vision

Our Great Responsibility

Remember

Tao of Daily Life

Tao the Watercourse Way

Tattoos on the Heart

This is Your Mind on Plants

Varieties of Religious Experience

Movies We Watched Together

Bergmann Island (in theater)

Citizen Kane

The Electrical Life of Louis Wain (in

theater)

The French Dispatch (in theater)

The King of Staten Island

Mank

Nobody (in theater)

Silver Linings Playbook

Trainspotting

The War

Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf